Electronic, Digital and Mechanical Vibration Switches
   ProvibTech   Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com
1
PT580 Digital Vibration Switch
Introduction
The PT580 Digital Vibration Switch is designed to be
the “one stop shop” for all vibration switch applications.
The PT580 is fully programmable, suitable for harsh

ProvibTech   Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com
2
Order Information
PT580-ABC-DEF-GGHI
A: Alarms***
A = 0*: Dual SPDT Relays
A = 1: Single SPDT Relay
A = 2: Single SPST Triac, NO
A = 3: Dual SPST Triacs, NO
A = 4: Single SPST Triac, NC
A = 5: Dual SPST Triacs, NC
A = 6: None
B: Conduit Entries
B = 0*: 3/4” NPT
B = 1: M20×1.5
C: Mounting Plate or Mounting Stud
C = 0*: Mounting Plate PT500-13
C = 1: Mounting Plate PT500-14
C = 2: Mounting Stud 3/4” NPT
C = 3: Mounting Stud M20×1.5
D: Local Display
D = 0*: With display  (No Local Reset)
D = 1: No display (No Local Reset)
D = 2: No display (With Local Reset)
E: Hazardous Area Approval
E = 0*: CE Mark
E = 1: Multiple approvals:
CSA: Class I, Div 1, Groups B, C, D, T4 & T6
T4@Ta= -40℃ to +100℃
 T6@Ta= -40℃ to +70℃
 CERTIFICATE: 2079756
PCEC: ExdllCT4
CE Mark
E = 2: Multiple approvals (D=1 only) :
CSA: Class l, Div 1, Groups A, B, C, D, T4 &T6
T4@Ta= -40℃ to +100℃
  T6@Ta= -40℃ to +70℃
 CERTIFICATE: 2079756
PCEC: ExdllCT4
CE Mark
F: Outputs/Communication
F = 0: None
F = 1*: 4-20mA
F = 2: Modbus
F = 3: 4-20mA and Modbus
GG: Full Scale
GG = 09: 0 - 5.0g pk
GG = 10: 0 - 10.0g pk
GG = 11: 0 - 20.0g pk
GG = 13: 0 - 200 um pk-pk (with H=2)
GG = 14: 0 - 250 um pk-pk (with H=2)
GG = 15: 0 - 500 um pk-pk (with H=2)
GG = 16: 0 - 10 mil pk-pk (with H=2)
GG = 17: 0 - 20 mil pk-pk (with H=2)
GG = 20: 0 - 12.5 mm/s pk
GG: Full Scale continued
GG = 21: 0 - 20mm/s pk
GG = 22: 0 - 25mm/s pk
GG = 23: 0 - 50mm/s pk
GG = 24: 0 - 100mm/s pk
GG = 30: 0 - 12.5 mm/s rms
GG = 31: 0 - 20mm/s rms
GG = 32*: 0 - 25mm/s rms
GG = 33: 0 - 50mm/s rms
GG = 34: 0 - 100mm/s rms
GG = 40: 0 - 0.5ips pk
GG = 41: 0 - 1.0ips pk
GG = 42: 0 - 2.0ips pk
GG = 43: 0 - 4.0ips pk
GG = 50: 0 - 0.5ips rms
GG = 51: 0 - 1.0ips rms
GG = 52: 0 - 2.0ips rms
GG = 53: 0 - 4.0ips rms